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Algeria 1 IHFR Mr Hakim Abane hakim73_a@yahoo.fr

Argentina 1] UBA Ms Maria Ines Campos marinescampos27@gmail.com
Brazil 1] University Dr Mario Quadro mquadro95@gmail.com

British Caribbean Territories |1V CMO Ms Kathy-Ann Caesar kacaesar@cimh.edu.bb

China 11 CMATC Ms Xiuping Yao 1064453925@qqg.com

China 1 NUIST Prof Wenjun Zhang wsk@niust.edu.cn

Costa Rica v UCR Dr Erick Rivera erick.rivera@ucr.ac.cr

France Vi ENM Mr Didier Reboux didier.reboux@meteo.fr

Germany VI EUMETSAT Dr Mark Higgins mark.higgins@eumetsat.int
Germany \i DWD Dr Wilfried Jacobs wilfried.jacobs@dwd.de

India 1] IMD Dr Somenath Dutta dutta.drsomenath@gmail.com
Indonesia \% BMKG Ms Noer Nurhayati noerha04@gmail.com

Italy Vi IBIMET Ms Marina Baldi m.baldi@ibimet.cnr.it
Netherlands \i Eumetcal Ms Heleen ter Pelkwijk heleen.ter.pelkwijk@knmi.nl

New Zealand \% MetService Mr Chris Webster chris.webster@metservice.com
Niger 1 EAMAC Mr Diakaria Kone KONEDia@asecna.org

Nigeria 1 NiMet Prof Peter Odjugo paoodjugo@yahoo.com
Philippines \% University Dr Cynthia P. Celebre cynthia_celebre@yahoo.com
Republic of Korea 1 KMA Dr Kyungjeen Park kpark33@korea.kr

Russian Federation VI ROSHYDROMET Dr Anna Timofeeva ipkfin@yandex.ru

Russian Federation VI ROSHYDROMET Dr Maria Mamaeva mamaeva.maria.anatolyevna@gmail.com
Russian Federation \i Expert Mr Eduard Podgaiskii podgaisky@gmail.com

South Africa | SAWS Dr Winifred Jordaan winifred.jordaan@weathersa.co.za
Spain VI University Mr Enric Aguilar enric.aguilar@urv.cat

Spain \i AEMET g;iirtzrr:;isco Jesus Garcia fgarciag@aemet.es

UK \i MetOffice Dr Sally Wolkowski sally.wolkowski@metoffice.gov.uk
UK VI MetOffice Mr Steven Callaghan steven.callaghan@metoffice.gov.uk
UK VI Expert Mr Bob Riddaway bobriddaway@hotmail.com

UK VI ggia\:jeirr]sgity of Prof Ben Cosh b.cosh@reading.ac.uk

UK VI LRJgia\;ei;sgity of Mr Andrew Charlton-Perez a.j.charlton-perez@reading.ac.uk
UK \i Expert Ms Luciane Veeck luveeck@googlemail.com

USA v NOAA Dr Rich Jeffries raj@ucar.edu

USA v Expert Mr Tim Spangler spanglertim@hotmail.com

USA v Penn State Univ. Mr David Babb dmbl6@psu.edu




